
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

No. 
33 
1 

77 
5 
8 
4 
9 

27 
29 
79 
68 
40 
15 
25 
99 
18 
35 

80 
42 

Name 
ALEXANDRE KRACIK 
MARCO BOFF 
PAULO CUNHA 
PAULO VIEGAS 
ERNANI MORAGINSKI 
RONI FRANZEN 
SILVIO GARCIA 
EDSON MACIEL 
LEONARDO TEIXEIRA 
RICARDO AQUINO 
EDUARDO MENDONÇA 
ICARO SOUZA 
JONY 
LUIS CARLOS SOARES 
ANDRE SOUZA 
PETERSON PATRICIO 
PORTELLA 

RUDOLFO MUNIZ 
LEANDRO GOMES 

Class 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 

FORMULA&PILOTOS 
FORMULA&PILOTOS 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

6 
3 

Total Tm 
14:04.343 
14:06.562 
15:15.469 
13:43.671 
13:44.073 
14:01.298 
14:04.193 
14:16.728 
14:45.817 
14:57.874 
15:01.534 
13:19.087 
13:20.971 
14:19.118 
14:19.285 
11:08.123 
14:01.691 

13:01.791 
5:15.002 

Diff 

2.219 
1:11.126 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

4 Laps 
7 Laps 

Gap 

2.219 
1:08.907 

1 Lap 
0.402 

17.225 
2.895 

12.535 
29.089 
12.057 

3.660 
1 Lap 
1.884 

58.147 
0.167 
1 Lap 

2:53.568 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:21.365 
1:21.713 
1:28.244 
1:28.218 
1:28.289 
1:30.140 
1:30.937 
1:33.110 
1:31.700 
1:35.340 
1:37.189 
1:36.009 
1:36.847 
1:43.586 
1:43.147 
1:32.263 
1:57.008 

2:02.356 
1:37.823 

In Lap 
3 
2 
9 
6 
9 
8 
2 
1 
4 
3 
5 
8 
5 
7 
8 
7 
6 

6 
3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.219 

Avg. Speed 

130,852 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.365 

Best Speed 

135,788 

Best Lap by 

33 - ALEXANDRE KRACIK 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

SULBRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 3ª ETAPA 
FÓRMULA & PILOTOS 

Prova FeP 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:38:01 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km 

12/12/2021 16:20 


